
 4 Städte Grand Prix 2018
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   ENDSTAND   --

Rang Name JG Verein
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nang

Gmun 
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Laa 
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Vöckla 

bruck
Gesamt

U08 Männlich

01. DIETL Fabian 2011 Sportunion Gmunden-LA 100 100 200

02. RAUCH Lukas 2011 Ampflwang 60 75 35 55 190

03. SCHUSTER Fabian 2011 LC Sicking 100 85 185

04. BERGER Leon 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 85 75 160

05. JANDRASITS Timo 2011 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 100 100

06. KIRCHWEGER Tobias 2011 Turnverein Gmunden 55 32 87

07. AHMETAY Lorik 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 85 85

SEYER Leo-Clemens 2011 VS Lindach 85 85

09. EBNER Moritz 2011 NMS Wolfsegg 75 75

ZEHETNER Jonas 2011 VS Lindach 75 75

11. JUNGER Leon 2012 Sportunion Gmunden-LA 60 13 73

12. ABDO Ali 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 65 65

AICHINGER Mathias 2011 Turnverein Gmunden 65 65

BROSER Simon 2011 VS Laakirchen 65 65

RANSMAYR Lennart 2011 Hörsching 65 65

16. KANTNER Sebastian 2011 60 60

THALHAMMER Simon 2011 (Vöcklabruck) 60 60

18. HUMMELBRUNNER Jan 2012 KIGA Ohlsdorf 47 12 59

19. FORSTINGER Alexander 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55

STEHRER Florian 2011 Wolfshütte 55 55

21. CHOKCHEV David 2012 Turnverein Gmunden 1861 51 51

DURCHSCHLAG Clemens 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 51 51

MAHMIC Haris 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 51 51

WIESINGER Leon 2011 (Vöcklabruck) 51 51

25. STEINBICHLER Florian 2011 12 36 48

26. DILBER Martin 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 47 47

HELPERSTORFER Julian 2011 VS Laakirchen 47 47

STOIBER Noah 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 47 47

29. DOMINKOVIC Julian 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 44 44

LETTNER Paul 2011 KIGA Reintal 44 44

MALZNER Tobias 2012 Attnang-Puchheim 44 44

32. ADLMANN Arthur 2012 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 41 41

HITZL FELIX 2011 Rutzenmoos 41 41

MALINOVIC David 2011 VS Laakirchen 41 41

35. HODZIC Eldar 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 39 39

PLATZER Oskar 2012 (Pestalozzikindergarten Vöcklabruck) 39 39

RADUL Angelo 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 39 39

38. KAUFMANN Leo 2012 Rutzenmoos 37 37

NEUWIRTH Ben 2012 KIGA Reintal 37 37

WECHSLER Julian 2011 (VS Altlenzing) 37 37

41. KERN Tobias 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 36 36

WINDISCHBAUER Thomas 2011 VS Laakirchen 36 36

43. ALHAMED Ivan 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 35 35

CANOSKI Ensar 2011 KIGA Attnang 35 35

45. AIGNER Matthias 2011 VS Laakirchen 34 34

HUMER Markus 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 34 34

47. SCHULLER Sebastian 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

URSTÖGER Nils 2011 VS Laakirchen 33 33

49. BRUNNER Matteo 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 32 32

50. GÜNES Kerem 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31

MILJANOVIC Samuel 2012 KIGA Reintal 31 31

52. KAJKARA Petar 2011 VS Laakirchen 30 30

MLADENOVIC Stefan 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 30 30

54. DIESSLBACHER Felix 2011 KIGA Reintal 29 29

55. KARASSEK Konstantin 2012 KIGA Reintal 28 28

56. KARASSEK Konstantin 2012 KIGA Reintal 28 28

57. OHLER Alexander 2011 KIGA Laakirchen 27 27

Cup-Punkte
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58. SAFDARI Mohammed 2011 VS Laakirchen 26 26

59. ROSENAUER Leon 2011 25 25

60. WALDL Jakob 2011 24 24

61. DANNER Niki 2011 VS Laakirchen 23 23

62. AUINGER David 2011 VS Laakirchen 22 22

63. LACHER Simon 2011 KIGA Reintal 21 21

64. HAUPT Constantin 2011 20 20

65. SCHWAIGER Florian 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 19 19

66. PRDIC Marko 2012 18 18

67. MILOSEVIC Leon 2012 16 16

68. SCHAFELNER Lorenz 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15

69. NEUßER Julian 2011 VS Laakirchen 14 14

70. BRANDSTETTER Michael 2011 VS Laakirchen 13 13

HASLBAUER Mathias 2012 KIGA Reintal 13 13

SCHALLMEINER Andreas 2011 VS Laakirchen 13 13

VIECHTBAUER Anton 2012 KIGA Reintal 13 13

74. DUKIC Aleksandar 2012 12 12

HÖLZL Jonah 2012 KIGA Reintal 12 12

LASSER Jakob 2012 KIGA Reintal 12 12

MARCETIC Veselin 2012 KIGA Reintal 12 12

MÖRL Daimen-Connor 2011 VS Laakirchen 12 12

PÜHRIMAIR Phillip 2012 KIGA Reintal 12 12

SCHOY Fabian 2011 VS Laakirchen 12 12

WALTER Maximilian 2012 12 12

82. HADZIHAJDIC Valentino 2011 VS Laakirchen 11 11

HÜDL Elias 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 11 11

LEMBERGER Lukas 2011 VS Laakirchen 11 11

PREISINGER Phillip 2012 KIGA Reintal 11 11

SABANOVSKI Erduan 2012 KIGA Reintal 11 11

SCHIFFLHUBER Raphael 2012 KIGA Reintal 11 11

SCHIMPL Lukas 2012 KIGA Reintal 11 11

U10 Männlich

01. RUTSCHETSCHIN Tobias 2009 LC Sicking 100 85 100 100 300

02. SCHUSTER Manuel 2009 LC Sicking 75 100 65 85 260

03. PETERMAIER Lorenz 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 75 75 235

04. RADAUER Manuel 2009 LC Sicking 65 51 60 176

05. SCHERNDL Simon 2010 LC Sicking / VS Puchheim 55 55 51 65 175

06. PRÜWASSER Maximilian 2009 Turnverein Gmunden 75 85 160

07. MARINGER Michael 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 44 44 39 41 129

08. HARRINGER Mathias 2010 Union Ebensee 35 41 31 47 123

09. KNOLL Samuel 2009 ULC Gampern 60 55 115

10. KNOLL Niklas 2009 ULC Gampern 47 51 98

11. SCHÖNINGER Paul 2010 Sportunion Gmunden LA 65 65

12. BOSNJAK Jonas 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 60 60

SCHACHTNER Paul 2009 (PVS Vöcklabruck) 60 60

14. LATTNER Samuel 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55

15. HULA Stefan 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 51

16. KARRER-ZECHMEISTER Bix 2010 VS Laakirchen 47 47

PAMMINGER Jakob 2009 4661 Roitham 47 47

18. DALICI Mehmed 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 44 44

MAYR Nils 2009 VS Gschwandt 44 44

20. DAUTOVIC Melis 2009 VS 1 Attnang 41 41

RAFFELSBERGER Michael 2010 VS Laakirchen 41 41

22. ASCHL Jonathan 2010 LCAV Jodl packaging 39 39

BUTTAZZONI Felix 2009 (Regau) 39 39

24. DIDIC Filip 2010 VS Laakirchen 37 37

GRUBER Tobias 2010 (Pestalozzischule) 37 37

PFOSER Andreas 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 37 37
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27. PRDIC Nedeljko 2009 VS Laakirchen 36 36

SCHÖNDORFER Felix 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 36 36

STERRER David 2009 Attnang-Puchheim 36 36

30. EHRENGRUBER Nico 2009 VS Laakirchen 35 35

RASHEED Jwan 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 35 35

SCHACHINGER Andreas 2009 LC Sicking 23 12 35

33. DAUBNER Matthias 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 34 34

KREISEDER Florian 2010 Union Ohlsdorf 34 34

SCHÜRRER Fabian 2009 (RC Grieskirchen) 34 34

36. GATTINGER Leo 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 33 33

GORBACH David 2009 (Union Gmunden) 33 33

WINDISCHBAUER David 2009 VS Laakirchen 33 33

39. IVATOVIC Teo 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 32 32

MISTLBERGER Fabian 2009 VS Laakirchen 32 32

STOCKHAMMER Christoph 2009 (VS der Franziskanerinnen) 32 32

42. DAMBAUER Felix 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 31 31

SCHLAGER Simon 2009 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 31 31

44. BUTTAZZONI Tobias 2010 (Regau) 30 30

GÜNES Talha 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 30 30

SPITZBART Felix 2010 VS Laakirchen 30 30

47. LUKANOVIC Konstantin 2010 VS Laakirchen 29 29

MOUSSA Hasan 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 29 29

PLOBERGER Paul 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 29 29

50. ALIJAJ Florian 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 28 28

QUIRCHMAYR Theo 2010 Turnverein Gmunden 28 28

STEINER Pascal 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 28 28

53. BEER Julian 2010 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 27 27

KERKEZ Ognjen 2010 VS Laakirchen 27 27

SAMERIC Elias 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 27 27

56. HEMETSBERGER Jakob 2010 (Hausruck-Racing) 26 26

MOHAMMDI Amir 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26

NEDELJKOVIC David 2009 VS Laakirchen 26 26

59. FÖTTINGER tobias 2009 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 25 25

PICHLER Fabian 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25

URSTÖGER Max 2009 VS Laakirchen 25 25

62. BRANDSTÄTTER Ben 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 24 24

KÖBERL Felix 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 24 24

SPITZSCHUH Dorian 2009 24 24

65. ABLINGER Fabian 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 23 23

HOLZNER Matthias 2009 VS Laakirchen 23 23

67. KHOKHAR Tayyab 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 22 22

RIENER Johannes 2009 VS Laakirchen 22 22

STAUDINGER Jan 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 22 22

70. ASLAN Zafer 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 21 21

FISCHER Moritz 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 21 21

72. ATES Abdul 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 20 20

DOPF Jakob 2009 20 20

74. ASPÖCK Michael 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 19 19

ROGULJIC Oliver 2010 VS Laakirchen 19 19

76. DORNETSHUBER David 2010 VS Laakirchen 18 18

UHL Fabio Mario 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 18 18

78. DANNER Luca 2009 VS Laakirchen 17 17

HITZL Florian 2009 Rutzenmoos 17 17

80. ABDURAIMI Ebu Bekr 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 16 16

MIGLBAUER Ferdinand 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 16 16

82. ALVAREZ Meija-Jemmuel 2010 VS Laakirchen 15 15

DARI Muhammed 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

84. ADEMI Nedzadi 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 14 14

HAGN Leo 2009 VS Laakirchen 14 14
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86. CANOSKI Redzep 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 13 13

HÖLZL Eliah 2009 13 13

LUKIC Mateo 2010 13 13

RIECKEN Simon 2010 VS Laakirchen 13 13

SALOSKI Safet 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 13 13

SCHOBESBERGER Bryan 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 13 13

SCHÖFBÄNKER Jonas 2009 13 13

WALDL Matthias 2009 13 13

94. GEIGENBERGER Paul 2010 12 12

HÜDL Gabriel 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

NEUHOFER Raphael 2009 12 12

OHLER Peter 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

PEHLIC Armin 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 12 12

PRALL Leon 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

RAMAKIC Denis 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 12 12

SPITZER Nico 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

STEINER Felix 2010 12 12

103. BROSER Noah 2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

ECKER Paul 2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

GEYER Liam 2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

U12 Männlich

01. SOMMERAUER Julian 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 35 85 285

02. KIRCHWEGER Simon 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 100 100 285

03. SCHERNDL Jannik 2007 LC Sicking 75 85 65 75 235

04. FEIGL Tobias 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 55 33 55 161

05. KÖBRUNNER Laurenz 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 51 41 41 147

06. AUERBACH Paul 2008 Sportunion Gmunden LA 39 60 32 47 146

07. VIERTHALER Maximilian 2007 Feuerwehrjugend Attnang 47 47 34 44 138

08. DIETL Stefan 2008 Sportunion Gmunden-LA 65 51 116

09. KÖNIG Florian 2008 Sportunion Gmunden-LA 41 30 35 106

10. PFLÜGL Julian 2007 NMS Laakirchen 85 85

11. GRILL Bastian 2007 NMS Laakirchen 75 75

STADLMAYR Sebastian 2007 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 75 75

13. MÜLLER Alexander 2007 (Schörfling) 65 65

MURATI Enes 2007 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 65 65

15. LEITNER Jakob 2008 Turnverein Gmunden 39 24 63

16. LUKAS Elias 2007 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 60 60

OFFELDER Fabian 2007 NMS Laakirchen 60 60

SCHOBERLEITNER MATTHIAS2007 Ottnang 60 60

19. WANSCH Erwin 2007 VS Laakirchen 55 55

20. LINDENBAUER Stefan 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 51 51

21. STANKO Florian 2008 VS Lindach 47 47

22. BAUER Anton 2008 SV Gmunden 44 44

NEUWIRTH Jan 2007 NMS Laakirchen 44 44

WAKONIG Elia 2008 TSV Aurolzmünster 44 44

25. KNECHT Dominik 2008 Attnang 41 41

26. GRUBER Lorenz 2007 NMS Laakirchen 39 39

RESCH Sebastian 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 39 39

28. BAJI-GAL Arpad 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 37 37

PLAVSIC Andrej 2007 NMS Laakirchen 37 37

STIEGLBAUER Julian 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 37 37

31. HAAS Nikita 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 36 36

POPP Niklas 2008 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 36 36

REISINGER Julian 2007 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

34. LOSBICHLER Elias 2008 Regau 35 35

35. MURATI Armen 2008 VS 2 34 34

MURATI Florian 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 34 34

37. ABZAJEV Achmed 2007 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 33 33
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SALMAN Joud 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 33 33

39. ATES Muhammet 2007 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 32 32

HERNDLER Clemens 2007 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 32 32

41. GÜNES Yusuf 2007 VS1 Attnang 31 31

KERKEZ Teodor 2008 VS Laakirchen 31 31

WENDL Eric 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 31 31

44. ADEMI Kreshnik 2008 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 30 30

LOCH Gregor 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 30 30

46. GARIBOVIC Elmedin 2008 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 29 29

HUEMER Florian 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 29 29

PÜRIMAYR Julian 2007 VS Laakirchen 29 29

49. DAUBNER Sebastian 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

EDLINGER Luis 2007 NMS Laakirchen 28 28

GRUBER Michael 2007 (BG Vöcklabruck) 28 28

52. OBERMAIER Kevin 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 27 27

POPRAVAK Luka 2007 27 27

54. AUNER David 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 26 26

SALVADOR Maximilian 2007 VS Laakirchen 26 26

56. HITSCH Martin 2008 (VS der Franzikanerinnen) 25 25

LUKANOVIC Rado 2008 VS Laakirchen 25 25

58. UHL Lukas 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 24 24

59. FEISCHL Moritz 2007 NMS Laakirchen 23 23

STAUDINGER Jan 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 23 23

61. BRANDSTETTER Tobias 2008 VS Laakirchen 22 22

62. KRONBERGER Jakob 2008 VS Laakirchen 21 21

63. OHLER Philipp 2007 VS Lindach 20 20

64. BRUNNER Benedikt 2008 Sportunion Laakirchen 19 19

65. KREISEDER Manuel 2008 Union Ohlsdorf 18 18

66. STIEGLITZ Matthias 2008 VS Laakirchen 17 17

67. GERL Lukas 2008 VS Laakirchen 16 16

68. BOGNAR Jannik 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15

69. KANDALAFT Issam 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14

70. OHLER Paul 2007 VS Laakirchen 13 13

PUCHINGER Christoph 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13

U14 Männlich

01. BEER Elias 2006 NSMS Vöcklabruck 75 85 100 75 260

02. KÖBRUNNER Lukas 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 51 44 150

03. LICHTENWAGNER Moritz 2006 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 44 35 41 136

04. AHAMER Benjamin 2006 (BG Vöcklabruck) 100 100

ECKER Nikolaus 2005 Zehnkampf Union 100 100

WEIßMANN Raphael 2005 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 100 100

07. LEMMERER Tobias 2006 Turnverein Gmunden 55 44 99

08. ARENSTORFF Daniel 2005 BRG Schloss Traunsee 85 85

CEYLAN Mücahit 2005 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 85 85

MORINA Armir 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 85 85

11. PRIELINGER Jonas 2005 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 75 75

SCHÖGL-WOLF Stefan 2006 NMS Laakirchen 75 75

13. REGER Stefan 2006 LC Sicking 36 36 72

14. PENETSDORFER Lorenz 2005 NMS Laakirchen 65 65

STERRER Tobias 2005 (TC Vöcklabruck) 65 65

STOCKINGER David 2006 NMS Wolfsegg 65 65

THALLINGER Emil 2006 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 65 65

18. ERNEKER Justin 2006 NSMS Vöcklabruck 41 23 64

19. DUTZLER Finn 2006 LCAV Jodl Packaging 60 60

SCHACHL Samuel 2006 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 60 60

SÖLLINGER Patrick 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 60 60

SPECK Christian 2005 NMS Laakirchen 60 60

23. EDER Dominik 2005 NMS Laakirchen 55 55
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ERLACHER Samuel 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 55 55

25. TOMESCH Marcel 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 51 51

UHL Alexander 2006 NMS Laakirchen 51 51

27. AICHINGER Moritz 2005 Turnverein Gmunden 47 47

LAHERSTORFER Kevin 2006 Union Vorchdorf 47 47

MAROJEVIC Dragan 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 47 47

WIENERROITHER Sebastian 2006 NMS Vöcklabruck 47 47

31. FÜRTBAUER Manuel 2006 NMS Wolfsegg 44 44

32. GILLESBERGER Patrik 2005 NMS Laakirchen 41 41

LAHNSTEINER Mathias 2006 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 41 41

34. ADLER Melvin 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 39 39

BUYANDELGER Purevjargal 2006 Attnang 39 39

MAYRHOFER Michael 2005 NMS Laakirchen 39 39

MÖSLINGER Robert 2005 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 39 39

38. GRILL Tobias 2006 Oberndorf bei Schwanenstadt 37 37

MURHAMMER Elias 2005 NMS Laakirchen 37 37

ZORIGTBAATAR Chinguun 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 37 37

41. STEINER Niklas 2005 NMS Schwanenstadt 36 36

42. HAMED Ali 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 35 35

HUMER Rene 2006 NMS Wolfsegg 35 35

44. ADEMI Ylli 2006 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 34 34

AMERING Sebastian 2006 BRG/BORG Traunsee 34 34

MAIR Tobias 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 34 34

47. HUEMER Sven 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 33 33

RADOJEVIC Uros 2006 NMS Laakirchen 33 33

ZENUNI Gentijan 2006 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 33 33

50. BASHTAJEV Daud 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 32 32

IHTIYAR Oguzhan 2006 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 32 32

WÜRFLINGER Tobias 2006 NMS Laakirchen 32 32

53. GARIBOVIC Emsar 2005 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 31 31

LANDERTSHAMMER Moritz 2005 NMS Laakirchen 31 31

WIENEROITHER Sebastian 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 31 31

56. KHAN Liam 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 30 30

LUGSTEIN Simon 2005 NMS Laakirchen 30 30

58. HAUFENMAIR Elias 2005 NMS Laakirchen 29 29

KLARIC Matej 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 29 29

60. WAGNER Martin 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 28 28

61. AUNER Lukas 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 27 27

62. FAZLIJI Erdison 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 26 26

63. KÖNIG David 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 25 25

64. CREMENITCHI Fabio 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 24 24

65. LEXA Marcel 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 22 22

66. WALDBURGER Julian 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 21 21

67. ALDZIC Adis 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 20 20

68. KNOLL Maximilian 2006 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 19 19

69. KHALIFA Hasan 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 18 18

70. KESIC Marin 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 17 17

71. GARTNER Niklas 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 16 16

72. ABDUL Bilal 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 15 15

73. HASACHANOV Isa 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 14 14

74. BECAREVIC Ajdin 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 13 13

75. BUREK Ahmed 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 13 13

IANCU Samuel 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 13 13

QUEEN Owen 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 13 13

RIZVANI Dino 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 13 13

U16 Männlich

01. KNOGLINGER Florian 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 85 100 285

02. KAMENSCHAK Kevin 2004 ATSV LINZ LA 75 100 85 260
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03. MIELACHER Thomas 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 85 65 75 225

04. WEIGERT-WÜRGLAUER Peter2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 51 41 41 157

05. FELLNER David 2003 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100

06. MESCIC Kenan 2003 NMS Laakirchen 85 85

07. HULA Filip 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 75 75

MAYR Tim 2004 NMS Laakirchen 75 75

09. BERGTHALER Klaus 2004 NMS Laakirchen 65 65

HOLLWEGER Christoph 2003 (BG Vöcklabruck) 65 65

11. ABACI Ibrahim 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 60 60

ABLAJEV Ramil 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 60 60

GRUBER Jakob 2004 NMS Laakirchen 60 60

PREIMEL Valentin 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 60 60

15. FÜRTHAUER Lorenz 2003 (BG Vöcklabruck) 55 55

GRÖBER Christoph 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 55 55

HUMMER Tobias 2004 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

18. HAIDER Andreas 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 51 51

SCHWARZ Elias 2004 51 51

20. BILANDZIJA Denis 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 47 47

PLESA David 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 47 47

SCHATZL Martin 2004 NMS Laakirchen 47 47

23. GUNDENDORFER Tobias 2004 NMS Laakirchen 44 44

LINNINGER Johannes 2004 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 44 44

ÜBLEIS David 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 44 44

26. GILLESBERGER Philip 2004 NMS Laakirchen 39 39

PAPE Sebastian 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 39 39

28. EDER Patrick 2003 NMS Laakirchen 37 37

RINORTNER Julian 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 37 37

30. FAZLIJI Elidjon 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 36 36

SPITZBART Patrick 2003 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

32. BOSNJAK Sebastian 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 35 35

KNEZEVIC Daniel 2004 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

34. BERGER Christoph 2004 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

TOMAS Bohuslav 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 34 34

36. LAHNINGER Simon 2004 NMS Laakirchen 33 33

VELICHKOV Plamen 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 33 33

LEEB Philip 2004 NMS Laakirchen 32 32

OMEROVIC Amer 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 32 32

40. PLANK Sebastian 2004 NMS Laakirchen 31 31

STOCKINGER Mathias 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 31 31

42. REXHAJ Gent 2003 (BG Vöcklabruck) 30 30

43. MORINA Fatmir 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 29 29

44. BICHLER Tobias 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 28 28

45. MAHMUD Christian 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 27 27

46. HEGEDUS Bruno 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 26 26

47. ALIJAJ Arianit 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 25 25

48. BUGUR Ferhat 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 24 24

49. ABAJI Ibrahim 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 23 23

50. KLOGGER Dominic 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 22 22

51. MAYRHOFER Maximilian 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 21 21

52. KURTESHI Danjell 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 20 20

Männer Gesamtwertung

01. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl Packaging 47 85 100 85 270

02. SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 200

03. TRÖSCHER Patrick 1988 Ultima trainierenmithirn.at Timelkam 33 41 85 65 191

04. DISSLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 37 47 75 159

05. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl Packaging 34 44 75 153

06. WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 35 36 65 47 148

07. KÖNIGSMAIER Bernhard 1968 LC Ebensee 22 35 60 117
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08. KIBLER Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 26 30 47 37 114

09. LÜFTINGER Albert 1974 TSV-St. Konrad 29 39 35 103

10. VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 100 100

11. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 19 27 35 32 94

12. HAAS Johannes 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 21 36 30 87

13. DEMSE Alex 1990 LAC Amateure Steyr 85 85

14. WAURISCH Jochen 1975 LCAV Jodl Packaging / Stiwa Group 14 22 33 28 83

15. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 11 17 30 29 76

16. GUTTENBRUNNER Christian 1985 LC Sicking 75 75

NUSSBAUMER Florian 2000 Attnang 12 19 29 27 75

SCHOBEREGGER Martin 1992 LTV Köflach 75 75

19. LINNER Wolfgang 1969 Lauftreff Rüstorf 20 51 71

20. AHAMMER Daniel 1984 Sparkasse Attnang 11 20 25 25 70

BERGER Horst 1979 Neukirchen Läuft 31 39 70

22. KREISEDER Christian 1979 Union Ohlsdorf 34 34 68

23. KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 65 65

KRISCHAN David 1981 LC Profis 65 65

25. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 LC Sicking 23 41 64

26. GROSS Bernhard 1997 LCAV Jodl Packaging 24 37 61

27. JUNGBAUER Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 27 33 60

PFANDLBAUER Andreas 1978 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 60 60

PLANK Ronald 1977 TriRun Linz 60 60

SONNTAGBAUER Herbert 1983 ( LG Kirchdorf) 60 60

31. EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 13 24 21 58

SCHERNDL Hans-Peter 1975 LC Sicking 12 16 22 18 56

33. DERNDORFER Klaus 1982 (Faustball Tigers Vöcklabruck) 55 55

LAHMER Gerald 1988 ALC Wels 55 55

MAIER Franz 1984 Laufrunde Höhnhart 55 55

PACHLATKO Roman 1974 LAC Amateure Steyr 55 55

38. HOCHAUER Christoph 1985 (kbprintcom) 51 51

KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 51 51

MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 51

40. WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 15 20 14 49

41. SCHOLZ Florian 1979 UASC Attersee West | trainierenmithirn.info 13 16 19 48

42. REITER Michael 1980 TSV St. Konrad 12 14 19 45

43. BIESL Stefan 1983 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 21 23 44

LUKAS Jürgen 1977 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 44 44

SEEBACHER Peter 1987 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 44 44

TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 44 44

47. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 11 13 17 13 43

48. BERNECKER Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 16 25 41

JÄGER Robert 1980 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 41 41

LAIMER Christoph 1982 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 41 41

51. OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 11 13 15 39

PRIESINGER Peter 1994 LC Kapellen 39 39

SCHMALNAUER Markus 1977 LG St. Wolfgang 39 39

HESSENBERGER Rene 1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 37 37

KUBISTA Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 12 12 13 37

PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 12 13 12 37

57. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV - St. Konrad 12 12 12 36

HAIDER Michael 1988 (ULC Gampern ) 36 36

NUSSBAUMER Johannes 1999 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 36 36

60. NUSSBAUMER Andreas 1975 Attnang 10 13 12 35

61. GEISENBERGER Albert 1972 Pinsdorf 34 34

RADNER Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 10 13 11 34

SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael 1977 LCAV Jodl packaging 10 13 11 34

64. GASPERLMAIR Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 11 12 10 33

RIHARDSON James 1989 (Naturfreunde Wals) 33 33

66. FLANKL Franz 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 32 32
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HUTTERER Sebastian 1986 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 32 32

LAHNER Wilhelm 1981 Ottnang am Hausruck 9 12 11 32

RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 32 32

70. BURGSTALLER Christian 1978 (Naturfreunde Ampflwang) 31 31

FÖDINGER Christian 1997 ATSV Linz LA 31 31

MITTERMAYR Christoph 1976 31 31

73. LENZ Christoph 1984 LCAV Jodl Packaging 30 30

MOSER Robert 1947 UNION Bruckmühl 9 11 10 30

RAINBACHER Johann 1946 Traunkirchen 8 11 10 9 30

SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 8 11 10 9 30

WEBER Johann 1938 LCAV Jodl packaging 9 11 10 30

78. MITTERLEHNER Mathias 1985 Attnang-Puchheim 29 29

79. BINDER Hermann 1957 LCAV Jodl Packaging 28 28

FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 28 28

HAMADER Stefan 1983 28 28

82. VILSECKER Manfred 1982 27 27

83. DOBERSBERGER Helmut 1970 (HD6) 26 26

DONLEITNER Florian 1986 Union Vorchdorf 26 26

PENDZIALEK Markus 1986 Linz 26 26

86. KELLERER Josef 1962 Tegernsee 13 12 25

MAIER Martin 1966 Union Vorchdorf 25 25

88. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 24 24

HROUDA Armin 1988 (UASC Attersee West) 24 24

OBERNDORFER Horst 1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 12 24

91. AMERING Johannes 1973 TSV St.Konrad 23 23

DR. SCHACHTNER Christian 1964 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 11 23

WALLINGER Nico 2002 NMS Laakirchen 23 23

94. STOCKINGER Gerald 1970 (LAG Genböck Haus Ried) 22 22

PREINER Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 21 21

STEINBRUCKNER Günther 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 11 10 21

WÖRNDLE Walter 1974 STIWA Group 10 11 21

99. PLURSCH Mario 1980 (UFM - Bruckmühl) 20 20

100. DUDDA Franz 1967 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 18 18

KIRCHBERGER Stefan 1976 LG Innviertel 18 18

102. KEFER Felix 1992 (Hagenberg) 17 17

ÖLLER Richard 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 17 17

105. PRIVEC Johann 1958 (Ov) 16 16

104. DUTZLER Christoph 1974 Schwanenstadt 15 15

GRAFINGER Manuel 1978 15 15

107. WALTHER Stefan 1967 14 14

108. BERGER Christoph 1995 (Vöcklabruck) 13 13

BERGER Jakob 1996 Schwanenstadt 13 13

BROZKA Florian 1988 13 13

ENGLBRECHT-DIESSLBACHER Gottfried1961 (LC Sicking) 13 13

HAMINGER Nikolaus 1992 (Hagenberg) 13 13

KREISBERGER Kurt 1970 Spitz Team 13 13

MILEDER Johann 1993 ASKÖ Katsdorf 13 13

PLATZER Franz-Josef 1987 LAC Nationalpark Molln 13 13

REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK VÖEST 13 13

117. BART Ernst 1970 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 12 12

BRAUN Andreas 1984 12 12

HANNINGER Walter 1966 (LC Sicking) 12 12

HIGLSPERGER Manfred 1985 12 12

HOFER Alexander 1989 (Vöcklamarkt) 12 12

HUMMER Christian 1979 Linz 12 12

KRAPF Stefan 1972 Gmunden 12 12

KURZMANN Erwin 1962 SK VÖEST 12 12

LEINWEBER Walter 1972 (Rutzenmoos) 12 12

MAYER Christian 1969 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 12 12
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MITTERER Patrick 1976 (Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde) 12 12

MITTERLEHNER Peter 1988 Attnang-Puchheim 12 12

PEEL Christopher 1976 Gmunden 12 12

PFINGSTMANN Jürgen 1979 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 12 12

PLATZER Leopold 1965 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 12 12

ROHRHOFER Stefan 1999 12 12

SCHEURINGER Michael 1984 Union Neuhofen 12 12

SCHINKOWITSCH Hans-Peter1966 (LC Sicking) 12 12

SCHRATTENECKER helmut 1957 (Atsv Zipf) 12 12

SPIESSBERGER Andreas 1981 12 12

STEINER Paul 1992 Linz 12 12

ZAUNRIETH Josef 1963 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 12

139. FRANK Sven 1983 T3-Tri-Team-Traunsee 11 11

GEHMAIER Thomas 1998 ULC Gampern 11 11

GRAROCK Martin 1975 11 11

HEMETSBERGER Franz 1950 (Hausruck-Racing) 11 11

HIERSCHLÄGER Oliver 1994 11 11

HROUDA Engelbert 1957 (ULTIMA) 11 11

KATZENSCHLÄGER Stefan 1960 SK Voest 11 11

KLEMENT Gerald 1970 (Stadtgemeinde Vöcklabruck) 11 11

LANDERTINGER Thomas 1965 No Limit 11 11

LANDGRAF Helmut 1959 SwimBikeRun Enns 11 11

LÖCHINGER Markus 1995 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 11 11

MAYER Fritz 1970 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 11 11

NAGL René 1979 (Vöcklabruck) 11 11

RADOJEVIC Nenad 1982 11 11

REITER Rene 1980 (VTR Vöcklabruck) 11 11

SCHMIER Sebastian 1985 11 11

SCHÖNNER Martin 1981 Bad Ischl 11 11

SCHRANZINGER Andreas 1987 Regau 11 11

STEINBACHER Andreas 1967 LAG Genböck Haus RIED 11 11

WERNER Florian 1980 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 11 11

159. ALTMANN Philipp 2000 (Frankenburg) 10 10

BAUMANN Rupert 1962 Hausruck-Racing 10 10

BAUMGARTNER Florian 1990 (ULC Gampern) 10 10

BURGSTALLER Gregor 1986 (kbprintcom) 10 10

BUTTAZZONI Alexander 1974 (Regau) 10 10

KALTENECKER Martin 1965 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 10 10

LUKAS Armin 1978 10 10

MAYRHOFER Rupert 1953 SK VÖEST 10 10

PIETSCH Günther 1989 Attnang-Puchheim 10 10

RIGLER Thomas 1970 (kbprintcom) 10 10

SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert 1948 ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 10 10

STADLMAYR Thomas 1986 Spitz Team 10 10

WIEDERKEHR Sebastian 1989 STIWA 10 10

172. FISCHER-COLBRIE Ernst 1948 ULF Mondsee 9 9

FORSTNER Fabian 1989 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 9 9

FORSTNER Johann 1963 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 9 9

GLÜCK Wolfgang 1980 (Attnang) 9 9

GRÜNDLINGER Karl 1961 Spitz Team 9 9

HUBER Reinhard 1966 Wels 9 9

KRENMAYR Reinhard 1952 Schwanenstadt 9 9

MAJER Wolfgang 1980 Attnang Puchheim 9 9

NAGL Rene 1979 Vöcklabruck 9 9

SCHWARZER Josef 1943 LAC Nationalpark Molln 9 9

WIENERROITHER Claus 1983 (kbprintcom) 9 9

183. GARSTENAUER Kurt 1972 Attnang-P 8 8

U20 Männlich
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01. NUSSBAUMER Florian 2000 Attnang 85 100 100 100 300

02. NUSSBAUMER Johannes 1999 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 100 100

03. ALTMANN Philipp 2000 (Frankenburg) 85 85

POHN Florian 2001 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 85

WALLINGER Nico 2002 NMS Laakirchen 85 85

06. ROHRHOFER Stefan 1999 75 75

Männer M20

01. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 85 100 85 270

02. TRÖSCHER Patrick 1988 Ultima trainierenmithirn.at Timelkam 47 55 85 75 215

03. SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 200

04. AHAMMER Daniel 1984 Sparkasse Attnang 29 41 51 47 139

05. VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 100 100

06. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 LC Sicking 36 60 96

07. DEMSE Alex 1990 LAC Amateure Steyr 85 85

08. GROSS Bernhard 1997 LCAV Jodl Packaging 37 47 84

09. GUTTENBRUNNER Christian 1985 LC Sicking 75 75

MAIER Franz 1984 Laufrunde Höhnhart 75 75

SCHOBEREGGER Martin 1992 LTV Köflach 75 75

12. HESSENBERGER Rene 1985 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 65 65

HOCHAUER Christoph 1985 (kbprintcom) 65 65

KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 65 65

LAHMER Gerald 1988 ALC Wels 65 65

16. HUTTERER Sebastian 1986 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 60 60

KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 60 60

MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl Packaging 60 60

19. DONLEITNER Florian 1986 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

HAIDER Michael 1988 (ULC Gampern ) 55 55

21. PRIESINGER Peter 1994 LC Kapellen 51 51

RICHARDSON James 1989 (Naturfreunde Wals) 51 51

SEEBACHER Peter 1987 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 51 51

BROZKA Florian 1988 47 47

15. FÖDINGER Christian 1997 ATSV Linz LA 44 44

HIGLSPERGER Manfred 1985 44 44

HROUDA Armin 1988 (UASC Attersee West) 44 44

PENDZIALEK Markus 1986 Linz 44 44

29. BRAUN Andreas 1984 41 41

KEFER Felix 1992 (Hagenberg) 41 41

LENZ Christoph 1984 LCAV Jodl Packaging 41 41

32. BERGER Christoph 1995 (Vöcklabruck) 39 39

HIERSCHLÄGER Oliver 1994 39 39

MILEDER Johann 1993 ASKÖ Katsdorf 39 39

MITTERLEHNER Mathias 1985 Attnang-Puchheim 39 39

36. HAMINGER Nikolaus 1992 (Hagenberg) 37 37

SCHMIER Sebastian 1985 37 37

38. HOFER Alexander 1989 (Vöcklamarkt) 36 36

LÖCHINGER Markus 1995 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 36 36

40. BERGER Jakob 1996 Schwanenstadt 35 35

BURGSTALLER Gregor 1986 (kbprintcom) 35 35

42. BAUMGARTNER Florian 1990 (ULC Gampern) 34 34

PLATZER Franz-Josef 1987 LAC Nationalpark Molln 34 34

44. FORSTNER Fabian 1989 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 33 33

SCHEURINGER Michael 1984 Union Neuhofen 33 33

46. MITTERLEHNER Peter 1988 Attnang-Puchheim 32 32

47. STEINER Paul 1992 Linz 31 31

48. SCHRANZINGER Andreas 1987 Regau 30 30

49. GEHMAIER Thomas 1998 ULC Gampern 28 28

50. PIETSCH Günther 1989 Attnang-Puchheim 27 27

51. STADLMAYR Thomas 1986 Spitz Team 26 26
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52. WIEDERKEHR Sebastian 1989 STIWA 25 25

Männer M35

01. REITER Michael 1980 TSV St. Konrad 75 75 51 201

02. EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 65 60 55 180

03. BERGER Horst 1979 Neukirchen Läuft 85 75 160

04. SCHOLZ Florian 1979 UASC Attersee West | trainierenmithirn.info 60 47 47 154

05. KREISEDER Christian 1979 Union Ohlsdorf 85 65 150

06. LAHNER Wilhelm 1981 Ottnang am Hausruck 60 41 44 145

07. BIESL Stefan 1983 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 55 60 115

08. JÄGER Robert 1980 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 100 100

KRISCHAN David 1981 LC Profis 100 100

LAIMER Christoph 1982 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 100 100

SONNTAGBAUER Herbert 1983 ( LG Kirchdorf) 100 100

12. DERNDORFER Klaus 1982 (Faustball Tigers Vöcklabruck) 85 85

FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 85 85

14. HAMADER Stefan 1983 75 75

15. SCHÖNNER Martin 1981 Bad Ischl 65 65

VILSECKER Manfred 1982 65 65

17. EHRENLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck

HUMMER Christian 1979 Linz 55 55

MAJER Wolfgang 1980 Attnang Puchheim 55 55

20. NAGL Rene 1979 Vöcklabruck 51 51

PLURSCH Mario 1980 (UFM - Bruckmühl) 51 51

22. PFINGSTMANN Jürgen 1979 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 44 44

23. NAGL René 1979 (Vöcklabruck) 41 41

24. REITER Rene 1980 (VTR Vöcklabruck) 39 39

SPIESSBERGER Andreas 1981 39 39

26. GLÜCK Wolfgang 1980 (Attnang) 37 37

RADOJEVIC Nenad 1982 37 37

28. WERNER Florian 1980 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 36 36

WIENERROITHER Claus 1983 (kbprintcom) 36 36

30. FRANK Sven 1983 T3-Tri-Team-Traunsee 35 35

Männer M40

01. KIBLER Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 65 85 100 85 270

02. LÜFTINGER Albert 1974 TSV-St. Konrad 75 85 75 235

03. WAURISCH Jochen 1975 LCAV Jodl Packaging / Stiwa Group 51 65 75 60 200

04. SCHERNDL Hans-Peter 1975 LC Sicking 47 60 60 55 175

05. OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 44 55 51 150

06. NUSSBAUMER Andreas 1975 Attnang 37 47 44 128

07. RADNER Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 39 51 35 125

08. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV - St. Konrad 44 41 39 124

09. SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael 1977 LCAV Jodl packaging 41 44 37 122

10. LUKAS Jürgen 1977 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 100 100

PFANDLBAUER Andreas 1978 Sparkasse Salzkammergut 100 100

PLANK Ronald 1977 TriRun Linz 100 100

13. OBERNDORFER Horst 1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 47 47 94

14. PACHLATKO Roman 1974 LAC Amateure Steyr 85 85

15. SCHMALNAUER Markus 1977 LG St. Wolfgang 75 75

16. WÖRNDLE Walter 1974 STIWA Group 36 36 72

17. BURGSTALLER Christian 1978 (Naturfreunde Ampflwang) 65 65

MITTERMAYR Christoph 1976 65 65

19. KIRCHBERGER Stefan 1976 LG Innviertel 60 60

20. DUTZLER Christoph 1974 Schwanenstadt 55 55

GRAFINGER Manuel 1978 55 55

22. PEEL Christopher 1976 Gmunden 51 51

23. MITTERER Patrick 1976 (Vöcklabrucker Tafelrunde) 41 41

24. GRAROCK Martin 1975 39 39
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25. LUKAS Armin 1978 37 37

26. BUTTAZZONI Alexander 1974 (Regau) 34 34

Seite 13 / 24



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2018
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   ENDSTAND   --

Rang Name JG Verein
Att 

nang

Gmun 

den

Laa 

kirchen

Vöckla 

bruck
Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

Männer M45

01. DISSLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 300

02. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 85 100 270

03. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 55 51 75 85 215

04. LINNER Wolfgang 1969 Lauftreff Rüstorf 65 85 150

05. JUNGBAUER Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 75 65 140

06. DOBERSBERGER Helmut 1970 (HD6) 75 75

GEISENBERGER Albert 1972 Pinsdorf 75 75

08. MAYER Christian 1969 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 65 65

STOCKINGER Gerald 1970 (LAG Genböck Haus Ried) 65 65

10. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 60 60

KREISBERGER Kurt 1970 Spitz Team 60 60

LEINWEBER Walter 1972 (Rutzenmoos) 60 60

MAYER Fritz 1970 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 60 60

14. AMERING Johannes 1973 TSV St.Konrad 55 55

KLEMENT Gerald 1970 (Stadtgemeinde Vöcklabruck) 55 55

16. GARSTENAUER Kurt 1972 Attnang-P 51 51

RIGLER Thomas 1970 (kbprintcom) 51 51

18. BART Ernst 1970 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 47 47

19. KRAPF Stefan 1972 Gmunden 44 44

Männer M50

01. WÖLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 100 100 100 100 300

02. KÖNIGSMAIER Bernhard 1968 LC Ebensee 75 85 85 245

03. HAAS Johannes 1964 LCAV Jodl packaging 75 65 85 225

04. DR. SCHACHTNER Christian 1964 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 60 125

05. MAIER Martin 1966 Union Vorchdorf 85 85

06. HANNINGER Walter 1966 (LC Sicking) 75 75

TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 75 75

08. REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK VÖEST 65 65

SCHINKOWITSCH Hans-Peter1966 (LC Sicking) 65 65

10. DUDDA Franz 1967 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 60 60

STEINBACHER Andreas 1967 LAG Genböck Haus RIED 60 60

12. HUBER Reinhard 1966 Wels 55 55

KALTENECKER Martin 1965 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 55 55

WALTHER Stefan 1967 55 55

15. PLATZER Leopold 1965 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 51 51

16. LANDERTINGER Thomas 1965 No Limit 47 47

Männer M55

01. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 85 85 100 100 285

02. WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 75 85 85 245

03. KUBISTA Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 60 65 75 200

04. PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 60 75 60 195

05. KELLERER Josef 1962 Tegernsee 75 55 130

06. STEINBRUCKNER Günther 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 65 55 120

07. PREINER Hubert 1960 LC Ebensee 100 100

RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 100 100

09. ENGLBRECHT-DIESSLBACHER Gottfried1961 (LC Sicking) 65 65

KURZMANN Erwin 1962 SK VÖEST 65 65

11. ZAUNRIETH Josef 1963 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 55

12. FORSTNER Johann 1963 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 51 51

13. LANDGRAF Helmut 1959 SwimBikeRun Enns 47 47

14. KATZENSCHLÄGER Stefan 1960 SK Voest 44 44

15. BAUMANN Rupert 1962 Hausruck-Racing 41 41

16. GRÜNDLINGER Karl 1961 Spitz Team 39 39

Männer M60
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01. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 75 85 100 85 270

02. BINDER Hermann 1957 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100

FLANKL Franz 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100

PRIVEC Johann 1958 (Ov) 100 100

05. ÖLLER Richard 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 85 85

06. SCHRATTENECKER helmut 1957 (Atsv Zipf) 75 75

07. HROUDA Engelbert 1957 (ULTIMA) 65 65

Männer M65

01. GASPERLMAIR Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 85 100 85 270

02. BERNECKER Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 100 100 200

03. HEMETSBERGER Franz 1950 (Hausruck-Racing) 100 100

03. MAYRHOFER Rupert 1953 SK VÖEST 85 85

04. KRENMAYR Reinhard 1952 Schwanenstadt 75 75

Männer M70

01. MOSER Robert 1947 UNION Bruckmühl 65 100 100 265

02. SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 55 75 100 65 240

03. WEBER Johann 1938 LCAV Jodl packaging 60 85 85 230

04. RAINBACHER Johann 1946 Traunkirchen 51 65 85 75 225

05. SCHÜTZENEDER Herbert 1948 ASK Nettingsdorf Laufsport 100 100

06. SCHWARZER Josef 1943 LAC Nationalpark Molln 85 85

07. FISCHER-COLBRIE Ernst 1948 ULF Mondsee 75 75

U08 Weiblich

01. KENDLER Maria 2011 Sportunion Gmunden LA 75 75 85 100 260

02. SALVADOR Johanna 2011 Askö Steyrermühl Tennis 65 47 75 65 205

03. SCHACHINGER Juliane 2011 LC Sicking 100 100 200

04. NAGL Anna 2011 Vöcklabruck 55 85 140

05. BAUER Rosa 2012 Sportunion Gmunden 85 51 136

06. BECK Leonie 2011 Rasenschule 100 19 119

07. HOFMANN Tanja 2011 Laakirchen 39 41 37 117

08. BSCHEIDER Laura-Sophie 2012 35 37 39 37 113

09. BRUNEDER Mia 2011 LCAV Jodl Packaging 60 36 96

10. AICHMAYR Malia 2011 Sportunion Gmunden LA 85 85

11. TILLMANN Emma 2011 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 75 75

12. PICHLER Jana 2011 Rutzenmoos 31 41 72

13. FISCHER Anja 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 65 65

GARCIA ECKMANN Sofia 2011 Sportunion Gmunden LA 65 65

15. FEICHTINGER Anna 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 60 60

HITSCH Viktoria 2011 (VS der Franziskanerinnen) 60 60

HOLLEIS Frieda 2011 Turnverein Gmunden 60 60

18. ITZENTHALER Lea 2012 KIGA Reintal 55 55

JANECEK Elina 2011 Sportunion Altmünster 55 55

POPP Julia 2011 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 55 55

21. FLEISCHMANN Elena 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 51 51

HÖLTINGER Leonie 2011 (Franziskanerinen ) 51 51

STRECK Annika 2011 VS Laakirchen 51 51

24. ENJI Esther 2011 Attnang-P 47 47

MARINGER Hannah 2012 (Kindergarten ) 47 47

WÜRFLINGER Emilie 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 47 47

27. ASTECKER Maria 2012 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 44 44

MÄRZENDORFER Anna 2012 Sportminister Gmunden LA 44 44

PAPIC Andrea 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 44 44

PLAVSIC Katharina 2011 VS Laakirchen 44 44

31. HARRINGER Lina-Sophie 2012 KIGA Reintal 41 41

OBERHUMER Lara-Marie 2011 Ottnang 41 41

33. JUNGWIRTH Elisa 2012 (Vöcklabruck) 39 39

KOHLHOFER Sophie 2011 TV Gmunden 39 39
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35. KRAMER Chiara 2011 Rutzenmoos 37 37

36. FLEISCHMANN Linda 2012 Attnang-Puchheim 36 36

LASINGER Marlene 2011 (Pilsbach) 36 36

SCHACHINGER Leonie 2011 36 36

39. BOZO Biborka 2012 (Schwanenstadt) 35 35

ELLMAUER Franziska 2012 Sportunion Gmunden LA 35 35

WINDISCHBAUER Marie 2011 35 35

42. LUKIC Elena 2012 KIGA Reintal 34 34

OMEROVIC Amira 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 34 34

SCHRATTENECKER Lena 2011 Kaufing 34 34

45. BICHLER Janine 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 33 33

BRNADA Sara 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 33 33

SPITZBART Sarah 2011 VS Laakirchen 33 33

48. MAIR Luisa 2011 KIGA Laakirchen 32 32

PLURSCH Melanie 2012 (UFM - Bruckmühl) 32 32

RIEGLER Zoe 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 32 32

51. BONK Emma 2012 (Vöcklabruck) 31 31

WEISMANN Hannah 2012 KIGA Reintal 31 31

53. MARKOVIC Lea 2012 KIGA Attnang 30 30

PAVLOVIC Ksenija 2012 KIGA Reintal 30 30

SCHNELLRIEDER Tabea 2011 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 30 30

56. KOSCIC Milena 2012 Attnang-P 29 29

WINDISCHBAUER Lisa 2011 29 29

58. CÖPLÜ Safiye-Yagmur 2012 KIGA Danzermühl 28 28

KADLEZ Natasha 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 28 28

60. EMBERGER Lilly 2011 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 27 27

PAMMINGER Valentina 2011 VS Laakirchen 27 27

62. KNESPEL Nora 2011 VS Laakirchen 26 26

WEBER Lara-Sophie 2011 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26

64. MAXWALD Johanna 2011 25 25

STOCKINGER Fleur-Marie 2011 Attnang 25 25

66. BEHAM Marie 2011 Sportunion Laakirchen 24 24

SCHMIDINGER Amalia 2012 Attnang 24 24

68. GOLDBERGER Pia 2012 Attnang 23 23

NEDELJKOVIC Andrea 2011 VS Laakirchen 23 23

70. HODZIC Vanessa 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 22 22

71. POPRAVAK Mia 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 21 21

72. BEGATOVIC Adelina 2012 KIGA Danzermühl 20 20

73. SECKLEHNER Sara 2011 KIGA Lindach 18 18

74. AMERING Irismenia 2012 KIGA Laakirchen 17 17

75. WEBER Natalie 2012 KIGA Reintal 16 16

76. HAUSER Marie 2012 15 15

77. REISENBICHLER Lena 2011 VS Laakirchen 14 14

78. FEICHTINGER Annalena 2012 KIGA Reintal 13 13

PLOBERGER Vanessa 2012 KIGA Reintal 13 13

PRECHTL Sarah 2012 KIGA Reintal 13 13

RADOJEVIC Sara 2011 KIGA Danzermühl 13 13

WALTER Sofie 2011 VS Lindach 13 13

83. HECHFELLNER Emily 2012 KIGA Reintal 12 12

U10 Weiblich

01. SCHAUSBERGER Helene 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 100 300

02. KIRCHWEGER Hannah 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 85 85 75 255

03. HACKL Sarina 2009 DSG Union Raiba Pfandl 47 65 60 60 185

04. REITER Tara 2010 Sportunion Gmunden LA 51 55 39 41 147

05. HEISSL Karoline 2010 Bad Ischl 35 51 36 122

06. DANNBAUER Hanna 2010 Vöcklabruck 60 44 104

KÖNIG Carina 2010 Sportunion Gmunden-LA 44 33 27 104

08. SCHWEITZER Leni 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 37 102
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09. BADENFELD Sophie 2009 ÖTB Gmunden 60 32 92

10. BURGSTALLER Julia 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 41 47 88

11. ORTNER Paula 2010 (LC Sicking) 85 85

12. HARRINGER Maximilia 2009 Turnverein Gmunden 75 75

SPITZER Johanna 2009 VS Laakirchen 75 75

WIENERROITHER Karoline 2009 AP-Bikers 75 75

15. LETTNER Hanna 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 65 65

MAURER Hannah 2009 (St. Wolfgang Laufgemeinschaft) 65 65

17. SECKLEHNER Theresa 2010 Gschwandt 32 31 63

18. FISCHEREDER Anna Lea 2009 (LC Sicking) 55 55

HAUSER Milena 2009 VS Laakirchen 55 55

STEINMAURER Lena 2009 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 55

21. DURCHSCHLAG Alva 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 51 51

LUKAS Lauren 2010 (TV Vöcklabruck) 51 51

23. ERHARDT Laura 2009 Turnverein Gmunden 47 47

PEEL Clarissa 2009 Gmunden 47 47

25. DUTZLER Stella 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 44 44

GRASBERGER Samantha 2009 VS Laakirchen 44 44

27. GRUBER Flora 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 41 41

28. BILANDZIJA Julia 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 39 39

JANDRASITS Eleena 2009 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 39 39

30. DURGUTOVIC Alina 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 37 37

SIMMER Liliane 2010 Attnang 37 37

32. ERLACHER Sarah 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 36 36

NEUDORFER LUISA 2010 Rutzenmoos 36 36

34. BRUDERHOFER Marlene 2010 VS Laakirchen 35 35

MAYR Hannah 2009 (LCAV Jodl packaging) 35 35

36. BERGER Miriam 2010 (LC Sicking) 34 34

MIGLBAUER Josefine 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 34 34

SCHOBERLEITNER MAGDALENA2010 UNION Buckmühl/Ottnang 34 34

39. HAVASI Boglarka 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 33 33

PESENDORFER Lisa 2010 TSV Ottnang 33 33

41. ASTECKER Martha 2009 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 32 32

42. RICHARDT Simona 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 31 31

WIESAUER Lena 2009 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 31 31

44. LEHNER Ronja 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

PÜHRIMAIR Sarah 2009 VS Laakirchen 30 30

WIESINGER Larissa 2009 (Vöcklabruck) 30 30

47. HAAS Pauline 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 29 29

KAMMERER Natalia 2009 (vöcklabruck) 29 29

MAYERHOFER Nova 2009 VS Laakirchen 29 29

50. IVANOVA Eskarina 2010 (voecklabruck) 28 28

SCHEURINGER Chayenne 2010 VS Laakirchen 28 28

STOCKINGER Theresa 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 28 28

53. CHABRON Sophie 2010 VS Laakirchen 27 27

PAULIK Sophie 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 27 27

55. HASENÖHRL Carla 2010 VS Laakirchen 26 26

JEVTIC Lena 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 26 26

PLURSCH Leonie 2009 (UFM - Bruckmühl) 26 26

58. BAUMGARTNER Zoe 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25

NEMECEK Ella 2010 (Vöcklabruck) 25 25

RAMAKIC Denisa 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 25 25

61. HUSSEINI Zarina 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 24 24

KARASSEK Klara 2010 24 24

KNEIDINGER Sina 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 24 24

64. BRANDSTETTER Lisa 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 23 23

SCHÖNDORFER Elisabeth 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 23 23

STADLBAUER Emily 2009 Turnverein Vöcklabruck 23 23

67. BUGUR Nisa Nur 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 22 22
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MITTERMAIR Olivia 2009 VS Laakirchen 22 22

UMGEHER Lena 2009 (Turnverein Vöcklabruck) 22 22

70. BONK Lilly 2010 (Vöcklabruck) 21 21

IHTIYAR Reyhan 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 21 21

LÜFTINGER Mara 2009 VS Laakirchen 21 21

73. ARNAUT Anesa 2010 20 20

BASHTAJEVA Hadidja 2009 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 20 20

HUFNAGL Valentina 2009 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 20 20

76. MÖSSL Carolina 2010 VS Laakirchen 19 19

RESCH Mara 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 19 19

TRAUM Amelie 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 19 19

79. GATTINGER Mia 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 18 18

HUMER Chiara 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 18 18

PANTLITSCHKO Alina 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 18 18

82. EBNER-KÖSSINGER Katharina2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 17 17

IBRAHIMOVIC Ajla 2009 VS Laakirchen 17 17

MEHMEDAGIC Laila 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 17 17

85. MUHR Anna 2010 Rutzenmoos 16 16

THOMAS Leona 2010 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 16 16

WÜRFLINGER Hannah 2010 VS Laakirchen 16 16

88. BACIU Miriam Daria 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 15 15

BUCHEGGER Sandra 2010 VS Laakirchen 15 15

90. BEHAM Denise 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 14 14

KAYA Melike 2010 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 14 14

92. AUINGER Maria 2009 VS Laakirchen 13 13

FORSTINGER Nadja 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 13 13

HUFNAGL-SCHMITZBERGER Karoline2009 VS Laakirchen 13 13

KANDALAFT Piatrees 2010 VS Laakirchen 13 13

MARKOVIC Sanja 2010 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 13 13

SCHERNBERGER-MAYR Leonie2009 VS Laakirchen 13 13

98. BUCHINGER Julija 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 12 12

FRAUENHOLZ Marie 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

FUCHS Julia 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

KNAUSEDER Helena 2009 VS Laakirchen 12 12

KURBEGOVIC Enisa 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

KURIC Lana 2009 VS Laakirchen 12 12

NIKOLIC Viktoria 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 12 12

PRUM Christine 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

STOCKINGER Katrin 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

STÖTTINGER Melina 2010 VS Laakirchen 12 12

108. CETINKAYA Sude-Nur 2009 VS Laakirchen 11 11

FUCHS Sarah 2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

MILOSEVIC Teodora 2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

NIKOLIC Larisa 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 11 11

POPOVIC Anja 2009 VS Laakirchen 11 11

SCHISSLINGSTRASSER Nina2010 VS Laakirchen 11 11

U12 Weiblich

01. FISCHER Joy-Sophie 2008 LG Kirchdorf 75 85 100 100 285

02. REITER Elena 2007 Sportunion Gmunden LA 85 65 85 85 255

03. BRUNEDER Hannah 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 75 75 250

04. RUTSCHETSCHIN Lisa 2007 LC Sicking 51 41 37 60 152

05. GROISS Mona 2007 LG Kirchdorf 37 39 55 47 141

06. VIERTHALER Valentina 2008 Royals Peewees Cheerleader 55 44 34 37 136

07. EGGER Selina 2007 TV Grein 100 100

08. ASTECKER Melanie 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 47 51 98

09. SCHEDEWR Diana 2007 NMS Laakirchen 75 75

10. MEERGRAF Ronja 2007 LC Sicking 65 65

SPITZBART Katja 2008 65 65
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WAMBACHER Victoria 2007 (BG Vöcklabruck) 65 65

13. JANECEK Aldine 2007 Sportunion Altmünster 60 60

NEUDORFER Emma 2007 Rutzenmoos 60 60

STRAUSS Jade 2007 NMS Laakirchen 60 60

16. RAJABI Melika 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 55 55

WESSELY Marie 2007 TV Gmunden 55 55

18. NOSKA Marei 2008 Turnverein Gmunden 51 51

SPIESBERGER Clara 2007 NMS Laakirchen 51 51

20. BARTOLINI Irina 2007 NMS Wolfsegg 47 47

MAYERHOFER Angelina 2007 NMS Laakirchen 47 47

22. AIGENBAUER Eva 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 44 44

23. HAIN Jasmin 2008 Turnverein Gmunden 44 44

HUSSEINI Zahra 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 44 44

25. IBISHI Amela 2007 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 41 41

SCHÖFBÄNKER Sabrina 2008 VS Laakirchen 41 41

STOCKINGER Hannah 2007 (BRG Vöcklabruck) 41 41

28. GRUBER Valerie 2007 Sportunion Laakirchen 39 39

GUGIC Sarah 2007 (VS1 Vöcklabruck) 39 39

KALT Julia 2007 NMS Wolfsegg 39 39

31. ASANGER Marlene 2008 (Vöcklabruck) 36 36

GEIGENBERGER Jana 2007 36 36

STOCKINGER Johanna 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 36 36

34. BUCATARU Daria-Maria 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 35 35

STOCKINGER Elena 2007 (BG Vöcklabruck) 35 35

TOTH Frida 2007 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

37. LOZICI Ariana 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 34 34

STADLER Mara 2007 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 34 34

39. HAUSER Pia 2007 (BG Vöcklabruck) 33 33

MAJOR Jazmin 2007 NMS Wolfsegg 33 33

SAFDARI Mina 2008 VS Laakirchen 33 33

42. FEICHTINGER Hannah 2007 Sportunion Laakirchen 32 32

KNOLL Ida 2007 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 32 32

SAGEDER Marlene 2007 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 32 32

45. MANZON Laura Maye 2008 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 31 31

SELIMOVIC Lejla 2008 VS Laakirchen 31 31

THOMAS Siria 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 31 31

48. AHMETAY Laura 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 30 30

EDER Katharina 2008 VS Laakirchen 30 30

TIKVIC Victoria 2007 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 30 30

51. ALSIRYAWI Dania 2008 (VS1 Vöcklabruck) 29 29

PESENDORFER Julia 2008 TSV Ottnang 29 29

SPITZBART Carolin 2008 29 29

54. ASTECKER Sarah 2008 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 28 28

KARRER-ZECHMEISTER Maxime2008 VS Laakirchen 28 28

MARKOVIC Sara 2007 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 28 28

57. ADEMI Shejla 2008 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 27 27

KAMMERER Isabella 2007 (BG Vöcklabruck) 27 27

PETERMAIER Helena 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 27 27

60. BOSNJAKOVIC Tamara 2007 (VS1 Vöcklabruck) 26 26

MUSLIN Ardiana 2007 VS 1 Attnang-Puchheim 26 26

SPITZBART Leonie 2007 VS Laakirchen 26 26

63. KALTENBRUNNER Marlen 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 25 25

PRDIC Marija 2007 VS Laakirchen 25 25

WALTHER Sophie 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 25 25

66. SALKIC Hana 2008 VS Laakirchen 24 24

UHL Sophie 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 24 24

68. DESA Catalina 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 23 23

PFLÜGL Beatrix 2008 23 23

70. LITTRINGER Sophia 2008 Sportunion Laakirchen 22 22
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OMAR Aynda 2007 (VS1 Vöcklabruck) 22 22

72. BASHTAJEVA Dzhannat 2007 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 21 21

WALDL Theresa 2007 21 21

74. AMAR Geze 2008 (VS 2 Vöcklabruck) 20 20

LEEB-FEICHTINGER Hannah 2007 VS Laakirchen 20 20

76. MILOSEVIC Jovana 2008 VS Laakirchen 19 19

SPIESBERGER Hanna 2007 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 19 19

78. HAGN Romy 2008 VS Laakirchen 18 18

79. KAJKARA Marijana 2008 VS Laakirchen 17 17

80. OHLER Amelia 2007 VS Laakirchen 16 16

81. HAUSER Larissa 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15

82. NÖHMER Nicole 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14

83. BAUMGARTINGER Melanie 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13

84. HÜDL Nora 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13

KNESPEL Elisa 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13

RUSCHAK Valentina 2007 VS Laakirchen 13 13

SELIMOVIC Lamija 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13

88. BROSER Celina 2007 VS Laakirchen 12 12

DAXNER Christiane 2007 VS Laakirchen 12 12

SCHIFFLHUBER Viola 2008 VS Laakirchen 12 12

U14 Weiblich

01. POHN Ronja 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 100 300

02. FEICHTINGER Sarah 2006 Rutzenmoos 4845 65 55 85 51 205

03. CEYLAN Esmaül 2006 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 85 85

DAMBAUER Jennifer 2006 (BG Vöcklabruck) 85 85

MCDONALD Louise 2006 Turnverein Gmunden 85 85

06. DALLINGER Anna 2005 NMS Wolfsegg 75 75

GAIGG Natalja 2005 NMS Laakirchen 75 75

PADINGER Annalena 2005 (BG Vöcklabruck) 75 75

PRÜWASSER Julia 2006 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 75 75

10. BALDINGER Irina 2006 (BG Vöcklabruck) 65 65

EDLINGER Lien 2006 65 65

GRUBER Jana 2005 Vöcklabruck 65 65

13. DOROLTI Patricia 2006 NMS Laakirchen 60 60

GATTINGER Jara 2006 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 60 60

LEEB Lena 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 60 60

STERRER Lisa 2006 Attnang-Puchheim 60 60

17. ASSMANN Celina 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 55 55

SEKULIC Andela 2005 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

WEIK Vanessa 2006 NMS Wolfsegg 55 55

20. HOLZINGER Sophie 2006 NMS Wolfsegg 51 51

SCHIMPL Valentina 2005 NMS Laakirchen 51 51

22. HUSSEIN Nour 2005 NMS Attnang-Puchheim 47 47

RASCHKE Lena 2006 NMS Laakirchen 47 47

SEMISCH Lena 2005 (Seewalchen ) 47 47

25. MAXWALD Franziska 2005 44 44

TAUBINGER Nina 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 44 44

27. EHRNLEITNER Karoline 2006 (BG Vöcklabruck) 41 41

MIßBACH Leonie 2005 NMS Laakirchen 41 41

29. IDIGOVA Selima 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 39 39

NÖHMER Magdalena 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 39 39

31. GERL Sarah 2006 NMS Laakirchen 37 37

ZEIN Bayan 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 37 37

33. FÖTTINGER Sarah 2006 (BG Vöcklabruck) 36 36

SCHELLNAST Elisa 2005 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

35. FISCHER Melissa 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 35 35

SECKLEHNER Jessica 2006 35 35

37. BACHMANN Laura 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 34 34
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SPITZBART Lea-Sophie 2006 34 34

39. AKOPJAN Karina 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 33 33

40. CICEK Rojin 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 32 32

41. OSTOJIC Suzana 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 31 31

42. KEDELASHVILI Anushki 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 30 30

43. NEUWIRTH Sarah 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 29 29

44. HÖLLWERTH Elisa 2005 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 28 28

45. KOBAS Magdalena 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 27 27

46. CZIZIA Jasmin 2006 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 26 26

U16 Weiblich

01. DOBERSBERGER Jasmin 2003 Sport BRG Wels Wallererstrasse 100 100 100 300

02. GRUBER Julia 2003 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 65 75 85 260

03. KAISER Maria 2004 Lc Sicking 75 85 85 65 245

04. SCHALLMEINER Lena 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 75 65 75 235

05. AIGENBAUER Viktoria 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 60 60 60 185

06. SCHAUSBERGER Clara 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 44 51 150

07. MAREHARD Viktoria 2004 NMS Wolfsegg 60 60

08. ERLACHER Anna 2003 (BG Vöcklabruck) 55 55

STANKO Sophie 2004 BRG Ort Gmunden 55 55

10. BRUNNER Jasmin 2004 NMS Laakirchen 51 51

11. HÖLLWERTH Marissa 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 47 47

LAHERSTORFER Denise 2003 Union Vorchdorf 47 47

13. KRASNIQI Enisa 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 44 44

14. SILO Mary 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 41 41

STEINHÄUSLER Christiane 2003 NMS Laakirchen 41 41

16. JUNGWIRTH Leonie 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 39 39

LICHTENWAGNER Theresa 2004 BRG Ort Gmunden 39 39

18. RUSCHAK Vanessa 2003 BRG Ort Gmunden 37 37

TOKIC Nikolina 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 37 37

20. AKIFI Besa 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 36 36

ASLANI Samira-Jasmin 2004 NMS Laakirchen 36 36

22. KHUSAND Aslami 2004 35 35

MAIR Leonie 2004 NMS Laakirchen 35 35

24. HARRINGER Lynn-Marie 2004 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

SUGIC Erna 2004 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 34 34

26. ANDLINGER Michelle 2003 (NSMS VÖCKLABRUCK) 33 33

Frauen Gesamtwertung

01. SCHUSTER Bernadette 1981 SK VÖEST 100 100 100 300

02. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 85 100 85 270

03. CROLL Laura 1999 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 65 85 235

04. KRONBERGER Margit 1971 TSV St. Konrad 37 47 60 75 182

05. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl Packaging 33 51 65 149

06. WÖLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 25 37 44 60 141

07. MUSS Amelie 2002 LCAV Jodl Packaging 21 44 47 47 138

08. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 36 39 55 130

OBERNDORFER Lisa 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 75 130

10. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 35 37 41 113

11. HEISSL Barbara 1971 Bad Ischl 17 34 36 39 109

12. BAUER Nina 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 47 60 107

DEISENHAMMER Larissa 2002 LCAV Jodl Packaging 16 33 41 33 107

14. ECKERSTORFER Karin 1995 Attnang-P 32 65 97

15. SCHERNDL Jutta 1981 LC Sicking 12 32 25 29 86

16. HACKL Olivia 1982 Dsg Union Raiba Pfandl 12 31 22 25 78

17. SCHMELZ Christine 1955 LCAV Jodl Packaging 36 41 77

18. HERNDLER Sigrid 1989 LAC Nationalpark Molln 75 75

NEUMAYER Bettina 1974 Patman Trainingsystem 75 75

20. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl Packaging 35 39 74
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21. WALZ Maria 1967 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 30 20 21 71

22. PILZ Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 30 37 67

23. SAGERER Teresa 1988 WSC Hertha Wels 19 44 63

24. GLACK Anna 1991 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 60 60

25. MAYER Irmi 1977 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 55 55

ROSENBERGER Christine 1970 LG Kirchdorf 55 55

27. BERGER Sara 1987 LC Sicking 24 27 51

BURGER Kristina 1999 (Oberstaufen) 51 51

HEIML Claudia 1976 LAC Amateure Steyr 51 51

MÜLLER Lisa 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 51 51

31. KAZIC Emina 1979 LCAV Jodl Packaging 29 20 49

32. AUINGER Bettina 1993 14 32 46

33. BERGAUER Petra 1968 LAC Amateure Steyr 44 44

RENNER Sandra 1975 LC Sicking 13 31 44

35. KRENMAYR Alexandra 1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 41 41

36. GEBESMAIR Tina 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 39 39

37. NAGL Bianca 1983 Vöcklabruck 13 24 37

38. BASCHLBERGER Marlene 1985 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 36 36

39. GOLLER Eva 1996 35 35

LEIXNER Barbara 1979 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 35 35

41. BIRNER Elfriede 1960 (kbprintcom) 34 34

JEGG Birgit 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 34 34

KÄSTNER Monika 1999 34 34

44. GREBE Gerda 1963 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 33 33

45. DETTER-BIESL Doris 1979 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 32 32

46. KRIEGER Angelika 1961 SwimBikeRun Enns 31 31

SPITZER Bianca 1980 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 31 31

48. GRUBER Andrea 1975 LAC Nationalpark Molln 30 30

SALZMANN Margret 1961 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 30 30

50. GRUBER Katharina 1988 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 29 29

REINWEIN Martina 1976 Lambach 29 29

52. ENGLBRECHT-DIESSLBACHER Ursula1963 (LC Sicking) 28 28

GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 28 28

GUTTENBERGER-WEBER Andrea1976 Union Vorchdorf 28 28

MAHR Bettina 1980 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 16 28

56. KASPAR Nicole 1982 LAC Nationalpark Molln 27 27

LAHERSTORFER Petra 1985 Union Vorchdorf 27 27

58. BASSANI Johanna 2002 Attnang 26 26

SECKLEHNER Anita 1976 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 26 26

STERRER Helga 1973 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 26 26

61. PAMMER Dorothea 1964 SK VÖEST 24 24

62. BRUNNER Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 23 23

HASENLEITHNER Carolina 1993 LAC Nationalpark Molln 23 23

PACHINGER Claudia 1970 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 23 23

65. HAIDER Ilse 1949 SK VÖEST 22 22

KEMPTNER Eva 1977 (Rüstorf) 22 22

67. RABBERGER Sabrina 1989 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 21 21

68. HOFER-SCHREMS Manuela 1982 Lambach 20 20

69. HANAK Daniela 1980 (Attnang) 19 19

WERNER Fiona 2002 T3-Tri-Team Traunsee 19 19

71. BECKER Silvia 1965 Hausruck-Racing 18 18

BUCHEGGER Tina 1989 18 18

STIEGLBAUER Barbara 1979 (Attnang) 18 18

74. PICHLER Birgit 1977 (Schwanenstadt) 17 17

WIMMER Petra 1983 LG Kirchdorf 17 17

76. HAIDER Sibylle 1973 Stadl-Paura 15 15

WIESER Viktoria 1977 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 15 15

78. BECK Isabella 1983 Attnang Puchheim 13 13

HELML Christiane 1999 Ottnang/Englfing 13 13
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 4 Städte Grand Prix 2018
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   ENDSTAND   --

Rang Name JG Verein
Att 

nang

Gmun 

den

Laa 

kirchen

Vöckla 

bruck
Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

KRENMAYR Angelika 1953 Schwanenstadt 13 13

U20 Weiblich

01. CROLL Laura 1999 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 300

02. MUSS Amelie 2002 LCAV Jodl Packaging 75 75 75 85 235

03. DEISENHAMMER Larissa 2002 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 65 65 75 205

04. OBERNDORFER Lisa 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 85 85 170

05. BURGER Kristina 1999 (Oberstaufen) 100 100

06. BASSANI Johanna 2002 Attnang 85 85

07. HELML Christiane 1999 Ottnang/Englfing 60 60

KÄSTNER Monika 1999 60 60

09. BRUNNER Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55

10. WERNER Fiona 2002 T3-Tri-Team Traunsee 51 51

Frauen W20

01. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 100 100 100 300

02. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 75 85 215

03. WÖLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 47 65 65 75 205

04. BAUER Nina 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 85 150

05. ECKERSTORFER Karin 1995 Attnang-P 51 85 136

06. SAGERER Teresa 1988 WSC Hertha Wels 41 65 106

07. HERNDLER Sigrid 1989 LAC Nationalpark Molln 100 100

08. BERGER Sara 1987 LC Sicking 47 51 98

09. AUINGER Bettina 1993 39 55 94

10. GLACK Anna 1991 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 75 75

MÜLLER Lisa 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 75 75

12. BASCHLBERGER Marlene 1985 (Wolfsegg am Hausruck, Friesam) 60 60

GEBESMAIR Tina 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 60 60

GOLLER Eva 1996 60 60

15. GRUBER Katharina 1988 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 55 55

16. LAHERSTORFER Petra 1985 Union Vorchdorf 51 51

17. HASENLEITHNER Carolina 1993 LAC Nationalpark Molln 44 44

RABBERGER Sabrina 1989 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 44 44

19. BUCHEGGER Tina 1989 41 41

Frauen W35

01. SCHUSTER Bernadette 1981 SK VÖEST 100 100 100 300

02. SCHERNDL Jutta 1981 LC Sicking 51 85 75 75 235

03. HACKL Olivia 1982 Dsg Union Raiba Pfandl 47 75 65 65 205

04. KAZIC Emina 1979 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 55 120

05. NAGL Bianca 1983 Vöcklabruck 55 60 115

06. DETTER-BIESL Doris 1979 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 100 100

07. MAHR Bettina 1980 LCAV Jodl Packaging 44 55 99

08. JEGG Birgit 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 85 85

LEIXNER Barbara 1979 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 85 85

SPITZER Bianca 1980 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 85 85

11. KASPAR Nicole 1982 LAC Nationalpark Molln 75 75

12. HOFER-SCHREMS Manuela 1982 Lambach 65 65

13. BECK Isabella 1983 Attnang Puchheim 60 60

WIMMER Petra 1983 LG Kirchdorf 60 60

15. HANAK Daniela 1980 (Attnang) 51 51

16. STIEGLBAUER Barbara 1979 (Attnang) 47 47

Frauen W40

01. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl Packaging 75 85 160

02. RENNER Sandra 1975 LC Sicking 51 100 151

03. HEIML Claudia 1976 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100

MAYER Irmi 1977 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 100 100

NEUMAYER Bettina 1974 Patman Trainingsystem 100 100
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Rang Name JG Verein
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Vöckla 
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Cup-Punkte

06. KEMPTNER Eva 1977 (Rüstorf) 85 85

KRENMAYR Alexandra 1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 85 85

SECKLEHNER Anita 1976 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 85 85

09. PICHLER Birgit 1977 (Schwanenstadt) 75 75

WIESER Viktoria 1977 Stadtgemeinde Laakirchen 75 75

11. GRUBER Andrea 1975 LAC Nationalpark Molln 65 65

12. REINWEIN Martina 1976 Lambach 60 60

13. GUTTENBERGER-WEBER Andrea1976 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

Frauen W45

01. KRONBERGER Margit 1971 TSV St. Konrad 85 100 100 100 300

02. HEISSL Barbara 1971 Bad Ischl 75 85 85 85 255

03. ROSENBERGER Christine 1970 LG Kirchdorf 100 100

04. STERRER Helga 1973 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 75 75

05. HAIDER Sibylle 1973 Stadl-Paura 65 65

PACHINGER Claudia 1970 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 65 65

Frauen W50

01. WALZ Maria 1967 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 100 100 100 300

02. BERGAUER Petra 1968 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 100

03. PAMMER Dorothea 1964 SK VÖEST 85 85

04. BECKER Silvia 1965 Hausruck-Racing 75 75

Frauen W55

01. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300

02. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 85 85 85 255

03. KRIEGER Angelika 1961 SwimBikeRun Enns 100 100

04. GREBE Gerda 1963 T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 75 75

BIRNER Elfriede 1960 (kbprintcom) 75 75

06. SALZMANN Margret 1961 (Allg.Turnverein 1889 Vöcklabruck) 65 65

07. ENGLBRECHT-DIESSLBACHER Ursula1963 (LC Sicking) 60 60

Frauen W60

01. SCHMELZ Christine 1955 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 200

PILZ Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 100 100 200

03. GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 85 85

HAIDER Ilse 1949 SK VÖEST 85 85

05. KRENMAYR Angelika 1953 Schwanenstadt 75 75
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